

CIF: B19315928



PANEL Y ACERO

CUENCA

DOCUMENTO	NÚMERO	PÁGINA	FECHA
Factura de cliente	M-00070	1	18/06/2025

N.I.F.	AGENTE	FORMA DE PAGO
B14895551	AG.6	a 60 dias

ARTÍCULO	DESCRIPCIÓN	CANT.	ANCHO	LONG.	ML/KG	M2	PRECIO	TOTAL
chr061250	CHAPA 0,60 X 1,250 X 3000 MM - NEGRODEXTAR	120		3.000	360,00		1,100 €	2.331,52 €
BOB125006	BOBINA 0,6 X 1.250 CREMABIDASOA S220GD Z100 - COD: 24001094 105	3066			3.066,00		1,040 €	3.188,64 €

TotalML

3426,00

				BASE	TIPO IVA	CUOTA IVA	TOTAL
				5.520,16 €	21%	1.159,23 €	6.679,39 €

OBSERVACIONES: